
2017

February 25-March 4, 2017

  

UVEITIS Course

  

University of Tuebingen

  

For more information:
Manfred Zierhut
E-mail: manfred.zierhut@med.uni-tuebingen.de

  

  

March 11-18, 2017

  

Purdue March Break Program

  

Purdue University

  

For more information:

  

Dino Felluga

  

E-mail: felluga@purdue.edu
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2017

  

  

March 27-April 7, 2017

  

Ophthalmology Course

  

DOG - Deutsche Ophthalmologische Gesellschaft

  

For more information:

  

Irina Aschenbrenner

  

E-mail: irina.aschenbrenner@dog.org

  

  

March 29-30, 2017

  

HDVC International Workshop

  

Operational experience and technological development for application worldwide
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http://convegni.aeit.it/HVDC2017/


2017

Università degli Studi di Padova

  

For more information:

  

Roberto Caldon

  

E-mail: roberto.caldon@unipd.it

  

  

March 31-April 2, 2017

  

Digital Pathology on the Border to Molecular Imaging

  

Leopoldina - Nationale Akademie der Wissenschaften

  

Registration is now open

  

For more information:

  

Silvia Casalini

  

E-mail: silvia.casalini@univiu.org
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2017

  

  

April 24-27, 2017

  

30th International Academic Conference  & 4th Teaching and Education Conference

  

IISES - International Institute of Social and Economic Sciences

  

For more information:

  

Klara Cermakova

  

E-mail: info@iises.net

  

  

May 4-5, 2017

  

21st International Society for Business Innovation and Technology Management Conference

  

For more information:
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http://www.iises.net/current-conferences/academic/30th-international-academic-conference-venice
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2017

Anthony Chiu

  

E-mail:anthonyschiu@gmail.com

  

  

May 24-28, 2017

  

Medicine-Ethics Seminar

  

Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München

  

For more information:

  

Alexander Baethmann

  

E-mail: alexander.baethmann@med.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

June 4-11, 2017

  

LMU Seminar
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2017

  

Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München

  

For more information:

  

Johannes Hager

  

E-mail: johannes.hager@jura.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

June 11-18, 2017

  

CESifo Venice Summer Institute

  

CESifo GmbH

  

For more information:

  

Deirdre Weber

  

E-mail: weber@cesifo.de
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2017

  

June 21-23, 2017

  

14th EMN Annual Conference

  

European Microfinance Network

  

For more information:

  

Kate Mazoyer

  

E-mail:  k.mazoyer@european-microfinance.org

  

  

July 2-8, 2017

  

EAERE-FEEM-VIU Summer School 

  

Macroeconomics, Growth, and the Environment

  

For more information:

  

 7 / 14

http://www.emnconference.org/
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2017

Giovanna Bettio

  

E-mail: giovanna.bettio@feem.it

  

  

July 2-8, 2017

  

Soft Matter Summer School

  

Università Ca' Foscari Venezia

  

For more information:

  

Patrizia Canton

  

E-mail: cantonpa@univiu.org

  

  

July 17-28, 2017

  

Bridging Basic with Clinical Epileptology
Course directors: Giuliano Avanzini and Marco de Curtis
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2017

  

For more information:

  

Metella Paterlini

  

E-mail: epilepsysummercourse@univiu.org
Website: http://www.ilae.org/visitors/Congress/Ed-SanServolo.cfm

  

  

August 6-11, 2017

  

Oxford Symposium in School-Based Family Counseling

  

For more information:

  

Brian Gerrard

  

E-mail: gerrard@usfca.edu

  

  

August 21-25, 2017
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http://www.ilae.org/visitors/Congress/Ed-SanServolo.cfm
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2017

QBM Retreat

  

Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München

  

For more information:

  

Ulrike Gaul

  

E-mail: gaul@genzentrum.lmu.de

  

  

September 10-13, 2017

  

LMU Mastercourse

  

Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München

  

For more information:

  

Cristoph Ulusoy

  

E-mail:cristoph.ulusoy@me.com

 10 / 14
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2017

  

  

September 18-22, 2017

  

CeNS Workshop 2017: Design and Control of NanoSystems

  

LMU Center for NanoScience

  

For more information:

  

Susanne Hennig

  

E-mail: s.hennig@physik.uni-muenchen.de

  

  

September 30-October 6, 2017

  

XXXIX Advanced Course in Paediatric Pathology

  

International Paediatric Pathology Association
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https://www.cens.de/calendar/workshops-events/venice-2017/
mailto:s.hennig@physik.uni-muenchen.de
http://www.ippa-association.com/index.php#events


2017

  

For more information:

  

Marta Cohen

  

E-mail: cohen_correa@yahoo.com.ar

  

  

October 11-13, 2017

  

Xenotransplantation

  

Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München

  

For more information:

  

Dorothea Marquardt

  

E-mail: dorothea.marquardt@med.uni-muenchen.de
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2017

October 15-20, 2017

  

UQUAM

  

Max Planck Institut for Quantenoptik

  

For more information: 

  

Frauke Logermann

  

E-mail: frauke.logermann@mpq.mpg.de

  

  

October 26-29, 2017

  

EPO Judges Forum

  

European Patent Office

  

For more information:

  

Susanne Dehmer
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2017

  

E-mail: sdehmer@epo.org
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